
LYCEUM CLUB BRISBANE INC 

 

GENERAL MEETINGS 1999-2000 

 

1999 

Monday 6 September 

Michael Wilson 

After Kosovo 

 

Tuesday 21 September 

Dr Judith McKay 

Daphne Mayo: Sculptor and Benefactor 

 

Monday 4 October 

The Very Rev. David Thomas, Dean of Brisbane and 

 Peter Dare, Master Mason, National Trust, St John’s Cathedral 

A Journey Through a Medieval Cathedral, Its History, Art and Architecture 

 

Tuesday 19 October 

Dr Marilyn Longmuir 

Of Twi nza, Stinking Water and Other Related Burmese Tales 

 

Monday 1 November 

Jeanette Covacevich, AM 

The Modern Natural History Museum 

 

Tuesday 16 November 

Ms Pat Noad 

Criminal Activities!! 

 

Monday 6 December 

CHRISTMAS MORNING TEA 

 

2000 

Monday 6 March 

Professor Mat Darveniza 

Lightning – From the Dreamtime to the Space Age 

 

Tuesday 21 March 

Professor Peter Botsman 

The Brisbane Institute 

 

Monday 3 April 

Professor Colin Mackerras 

China’s Minorities 

 

 

Tuesday 18 April 

NitaLester 

Native Plants and Animals and Land Sustainability 

 

Tuesday 2 May 



EIGHTY-FIRST ANNIVERSARY LUNCHEON 

 

Tuesday 16 May 

Performance by Students of the Queensland Conservatorium of Music, Griffith University 

 

Monday 5 June 

Budget and Club Discussion 

 

Tuesday 20 June 

Professor Sandra Berns 

Embodying Citizenship: Images of the Woman Citizen 

 

Monday 3 July 

The State Library Indigenous Resource Unit 

 

Tuesday 18 July 

Marylou Thearle 

Shoe Mania: An Irreverent Look at the History of Shoes 

 

Monday 7 August 

Leigh Tabrett 

To Market, To Market: Education’s Future 

 

Tuesday 15 August 

ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING 

 

 

 

 


